NOTRE DAME ACADEMY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
2023-2024

Date:
March 15
March 20
March 27
April 1
April 3
April 4
April 5
April 6
April 8
April 9
April 11
April 13
April 16
April 17
April 18
April 20
April 21
April 23
April 24
April 25
April 26
April 29
May 2
May 3
May 7
May 9
May 11
May 15
May 17

Opponent:

Simon Kenton (Serimmage) - V/JV
Beechwood - V/JV

Holy Cross — VIJV

Newport -V

Campbell County — V/JV

Mercy McAuley - V

Lloyd -V

Bracken County - V/JV

Holmes — F/JV

Grant County — F/JV

Cooper -V

NDA (showcase) — V/JV

Dixie - V/JV

St. Henry — F/JV(Grade School Night)
Conner -V

Holy Cross - V

Freshman/JV Tournament

Villa Madonna - V/JV (Senior Night)
Simon Kenton — V/JV

Mt. Notre Dame — V/JV

Brossart - F

Walton-Verona F/JV

Ryle -V

Grant County — V

Highlands - V

Brossart-V

Boyle County — V

Scott —V

Walton - V

Location

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

5:30PM
12:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

12/2/4:00PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
1:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

5:00/6:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM



