NOTRE DAME ACADEMY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Date:	Opponent:	Location	Time
March 15	Simon Kenton (Scrimmage) - V/JV	Home	5:00PM
March 20	Beechwood - V/JV	Away	7:00PM
March 27	Holy Cross – V/JV	Home	5:30PM
April 1	Newport - V	Home	5:30PM
April 3	Campbell County – V/JV	Away	5:00PM
April 4	Mercy McAuley - V	Home	5:00PM
April 5	Lloyd – V	Home	5:30PM
April 6	Bracken County - V/JV	Home	12:00PM
April 8	Holmes – F/JV	Away	5:00PM
April 9	Grant County – F/JV	Away	5:30PM
April 11	Cooper - V	Home	5:30PM
April 13	NDA (showcase) – V/JV	Home	12/2/4:00PM
April 16	Dixie – V/JV	Home	5:30PM
April 17	St. Henry – F/JV(Grade School Night)	Home	5:30PM
April 18	Conner – V	Away	5:00PM
April 20	Holy Cross - V	Home	5:00PM
April 21	Freshman/JV Tournament	Home	1:00PM
April 23	Villa Madonna - V/JV (Senior Night)	Home	5:30PM
April 24	Simon Kenton – V/JV	Away	5:30PM
April 25	Mt. Notre Dame – V/JV	Home	5:30PM
April 26	Brossart - F	Home C	5:30PM
April 29	Walton-Verona F/JV	Home	5:00/6:30PM
May 2	Ryle – V	Home	5:30PM
May 3	Grant County – V KENTUCKY	Away	5:30PM
May 7	Highlands – V	Home	5:30PM
May 9	Brossart - V	Home	5:30PM
May 11	Boyle County – V	Away	5:00PM
May 15	Scott – V	Away	5:30PM
May 17	Walton - V	Home	5:30PM